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2023 District IV/VIII Womens 4A Championships - 10/27/2023 to 10/28/2023

Results
 
#401  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:51.82 2019# Camas High School

M Kamenko, C Deringer, B Segall, P Lesser

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

U1 1:55.37   40.0

Bravo, Alexia 12 McClafferty, Camille 12

Fong, Joli 12 Lin, Joanne 11

29.46 32.17 26.4027.34

CAM2 1:56.64   34.0

Kiesenhofer, Karli 12 Dougher, Zoe 12

Michaelson, Genova 10 McGeachy, Lila 11

30.11 33.73 25.5027.30

HAN3 2:00.02   32.0

Rutherford, Bridget 12 Liu, Elizabeth 10

Mei, Esther 9 Landon, Noelle 12

31.35 33.89 23.6031.18

KAM4 2:09.07   30.0

Gourley, Annalease 10 Mundy, Sophie 12

St. Hilaire, Anna 12 Meek, Olivia 12

30.33 39.31 27.9931.44

RHS5 2:12.79   28.0

Coffman, Tori 12 Matyas, Kristyna 10

Prigge, Kaitlyn 11 Morris, Rylee 11

36.01 39.46 27.5729.75

CHI6 2:20.73   26.0

Kelley, Addison 11 Blair, Ashlin 11

Gress, Kenzie 12 Harker, Camryn 11

39.90 48.02 28.9723.84

BG7 2:22.36   24.0

Stokes, Bella 11 Bergeron, Sydney 9

Borges, Mae 10 Cooper, Lily 12

31.08 46.98 22.5641.74

SKY--- DQ

Rogers, Daphne 10 Moody, Ava 11

Roby, Eleanor 10 Quillen, Bella 11

 
#401  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:51.82 2019# Camas High School

M Kamenko, C Deringer, B Segall, P Lesser

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U1 1:57.07 q

Bravo, Alexia 12 McClafferty, Camille 12

Fong, Joli 12 Lin, Joanne 11

29.31 32.98 26.6828.10

CAM2 1:59.19 q

Kiesenhofer, Karli 12 Dougher, Zoe 12

Michaelson, Genova 10 Crawford, Rose 9

30.43 33.10 26.9328.73

HAN3 2:05.70 q

Rutherford, Bridget 12 Douglas, Camilla 12

Mei, Esther 9 Wolfert, Katelyn 11

31.94 36.14 28.7228.90

RHS4 2:07.06 q

Coffman, Tori 12 Matyas, Kristyna 10

Prigge, Kaitlyn 11 Morris, Rylee 11

35.16 34.60 27.9629.34

KAM5 2:09.35 q

Gourley, Annalease 10 Mundy, Sophie 12

St. Hilaire, Anna 12 Meek, Olivia 12

30.14 39.39 28.0431.78

SKY6 2:14.15 q

Rogers, Daphne 10 Moody, Ava 11

Roby, Eleanor 10 Quillen, Bella 11

35.68 33.97 29.5834.92

BG7 2:18.09 q

Stokes, Bella 11 Johnson, Viena 9

Borges, Mae 10 Cooper, Lily 12

31.31 39.04 27.1340.61

CHI8 2:25.04 q

Kelley, Addison 11 Blair, Ashlin 11

Gress, Kenzie 12 Betker, Ella 9

41.96 37.61 32.4033.07

PAS--- DQ

Royal, Havana 10 Jenks, Rebekah 9

Edwards, Madison 11 Matz, Karlie 11

 
#402  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:54.01 2017# Claire Schaef

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LC 10Swigart, Ava1 1:54.23   20.0

26.15 28.83 29.5829.67

CAM 11McGeachy, Lila2 1:58.52   17.0

27.35 29.83 30.7030.64

RHS 12Lerch, Darrah3 2:00.36   16.0

28.06 30.14 30.9131.25

HAN 11Peterson, Anikka4 2:02.00   15.0

27.90 30.39 31.3132.40

SKY 10Trahan, Bailey5 2:03.29   14.0

27.93 30.36 32.9932.01

RHS  9Asmus, Shyla6 2:08.03   13.0

29.02 31.94 33.3033.77

U 10Hawkes, Chase7 2:09.22   12.0

29.49 31.82 34.3233.59

CAM 10Parker, Emily8 2:10.81   11.0

29.01 32.71 33.9035.19

B - Final

CAM 9Crawford, Rose9 2:12.01   9.0

30.01 34.31 32.6935.00

LC 9Herr, Morgan10 2:15.43   7.0

29.92 34.57 34.6536.29

HAN  9Schroder, Abby11 2:20.71   6.0

31.05 34.37 38.4636.83

RHS 12Coffman, Tori12 2:22.27   5.0

32.49 36.25 37.1036.43

KAM  9Johnson, Sydney13 2:22.79   4.0

32.54 34.49 37.3838.38

HAN  9Vincent, Brooke14 2:24.11   3.0

31.28 35.63 38.5938.61

CAM 12Caswell, Rebecca15 2:25.84   2.0

32.97 37.07 37.2238.58

HAN 10Merkley, Sarah16 2:31.92   1.0

35.46 39.57 37.1539.74

 
#402  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:54.01 2017# Claire Schaef

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LC 10Swigart, Ava1 1:57.37 q

26.84 29.92 29.8830.73

CAM 11McGeachy, Lila2 2:02.08 q

28.26 31.11 31.2731.44

SKY 10Trahan, Bailey3 2:03.20 q

27.91 30.81 32.3932.09

RHS 12Lerch, Darrah4 2:04.24 q

28.43 31.31 32.1132.39

HAN 11Peterson, Anikka5 2:06.75 q

29.53 32.48 31.2933.45

U 10Hawkes, Chase6 2:08.21 q

29.54 31.69 33.5633.42

RHS  9Asmus, Shyla7 2:10.45 q

29.03 33.62 34.0133.79

CAM 10Parker, Emily8 2:10.47 q

29.03 32.40 34.4734.57

CAM 9Crawford, Rose9 2:14.70 q

31.33 34.55 33.4635.36

LC 9Herr, Morgan10 2:15.72 q

29.88 34.44 35.5235.88

HAN  9Schroder, Abby11 2:21.19 q

31.94 34.66 37.6736.92

RHS 12Coffman, Tori12 2:21.79 q

31.67 35.54 38.3236.26

KAM  9Johnson, Sydney13 2:23.72 q

33.15 36.01 37.0337.53

CAM 12Caswell, Rebecca14 2:24.22 q

31.63 35.74 38.4038.45

HAN  9Vincent, Brooke15 2:24.24 q

32.86 35.55 37.4238.41

CAM 9Goodrich, Elizabeth16 2:25.93 q

33.79 37.94 36.7237.48

CAM 9Jackson, Amelia17 2:28.41

32.70 37.43 39.2539.03

HAN 10Merkley, Sarah18 2:31.46

35.62 39.22 36.5540.07

CHI 11Harker, Camryn19 2:33.47

31.99 37.03 43.3241.13

U 10Chang, Andrea20 2:34.21

33.30 38.66 41.3440.91

HAN 11Wallace, EJ21 2:41.63

36.42 41.12 41.3142.78



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:12 PM  10/31/2023  Page 2

2023 District IV/VIII Womens 4A Championships - 10/27/2023 to 10/28/2023

Results
 
#403  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:11.68 2022# Campbell Deringer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAN  9Mei, Esther1 2:21.36   20.0

29.94 36.55 33.6541.22

CAM 10Michaelson, Genova2 2:22.51   17.0

28.85 34.64 33.7045.32

RHS  9Posada, Brooke3 2:22.64   16.0

30.71 35.64 32.4043.89

CAM 9Harris, Jamie4 2:24.96   15.0

31.49 37.80 33.2542.42

CAM 10Phelan, Kennedy5 2:32.46   14.0

31.84 37.90 36.1846.54

HAN 12Douglas, Camilla6 2:32.74   13.0

35.13 38.63 36.9442.04

CAM 9Mathena, Stella7 2:33.08   12.0

31.83 39.46 35.7146.08

RHS 10Matyas, Kristyna8 2:44.45   11.0

36.61 39.46 39.6448.74

B - Final

HAN  9Riggs, Brie9 2:42.10   9.0

36.04 41.51 36.6747.88

HAN 10Mathews, Sarah10 2:43.07   7.0

35.63 44.15 35.7047.59

KAM 10Meek, Emma11 2:48.33   6.0

33.83 40.97 41.0452.49

U 12Shin, Tiffany12 2:55.69   5.0

37.93 44.48 39.7653.52

U 11Webb, Jessica13 2:59.56   4.0

39.02 48.83 40.0551.66

RHS  9Brault, Katie14 3:05.62   3.0

40.99 46.94 44.4153.28

 
#403  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:11.68 2022# Campbell Deringer

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAN  9Mei, Esther1 2:18.68 q

29.69 35.84 32.7440.41

RHS  9Posada, Brooke2 2:22.35 q

30.85 35.32 32.5643.62

CAM 9Harris, Jamie3 2:26.77 q

32.26 37.79 34.0642.66

CAM 10Michaelson, Genova4 2:26.82 q

30.30 36.68 32.9146.93

CAM 10Phelan, Kennedy5 2:30.97 q

31.46 37.68 36.1845.65

CAM 9Mathena, Stella6 2:32.81 q

32.86 38.68 34.6246.65

HAN 12Douglas, Camilla*7 2:34.90 q

35.21 40.41 37.5241.76

CAM 11Dean, Issie*7 2:34.90 q

32.19 37.57 37.5947.55

RHS 10Matyas, Kristyna9 2:41.82 q

36.32 39.96 37.5747.97

CAM 9Jun, Kyla10 2:42.45 q

34.73 39.62 39.2848.82

CAM 9Gonzalez-Corona, Stephanie11 2:47.10 q

35.70 42.05 38.2151.14

HAN 10Mathews, Sarah12 2:47.54 q

36.55 45.24 36.4849.27

HAN  9Riggs, Brie13 2:50.84 q

39.99 43.50 37.2550.10

KAM 10Meek, Emma14 2:52.87 q

34.74 43.14 40.9454.05

CAM 9Allen, Renee15 2:56.70 q

36.05 44.55 40.8555.25

U 12Shin, Tiffany16 2:56.96 q

38.26 46.09 40.7651.85

CAM 11Ren, Isabel17 2:59.54

40.84 43.19 40.9154.60

CAM 9Voss, Reidun18 3:02.23

38.92 44.22 42.8256.27

HAN  9Geldmacher, Ashling19 3:02.56

42.04 45.83 40.9953.70

RHS  9Brault, Katie20 3:03.71

40.54 48.77 43.4950.91

CAM 12Cox, Charlotte21 3:04.36

40.01 47.41 45.6151.33

U 11Webb, Jessica22 3:07.05

41.21 49.88 42.4453.52

CAM 11Deshpande, Shalaka23 3:09.07

42.09 42.70 43.551:00.73

 
#404  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 24.16 2016# Paige Gardner

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAN 12Landon, Noelle1 25.17   20.0

CAM 12Wade, Sophia2 26.08   17.0

LC 9Richards, Anjali3 26.28   16.0

U 12Fong, Joli4 26.34   15.0

CAM 12Chapin, Zoe5 26.36   14.0

LC 9Atkinson, Anya6 26.70   13.0

CAM 11Lewis, Amy7 26.77   12.0

U 11Lin, Joanne8 27.16   11.0

B - Final

CAM 9Blank, Sophia9 27.38   9.0

BG 12Cooper, Lily10 27.91   7.0

HAN 11Wolfert, Katelyn11 28.05   6.0

RHS 11Prigge, Kaitlyn12 28.20   5.0

RHS 11Morris, Rylee13 28.48   4.0

KAM 12Meek, Olivia14 28.57   3.0

HAN  9Rainey-Gibson, Jorja15 28.95   2.0

RHS 12Morris, Dylan16 29.39   1.0

 
#404  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 24.16 2016# Paige Gardner

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAN 12Landon, Noelle1 25.85 q

CAM 12Chapin, Zoe2 26.22 q

CAM 12Wade, Sophia3 26.39 q

U 12Fong, Joli4 26.47 q

LC 9Atkinson, Anya5 26.70 q

LC 9Richards, Anjali6 26.76 q

CAM 11Lewis, Amy7 26.78 q

U 11Lin, Joanne8 27.29 q

BG 12Cooper, Lily9 27.53 q

CAM 9Blank, Sophia10 27.69 q

RHS 11Prigge, Kaitlyn11 28.24 q

RHS 11Morris, Rylee12 28.55 q

HAN 11Wolfert, Katelyn13 28.74 q

CAM 12Dougher, Zoe14 28.81 q

KAM 12Meek, Olivia15 28.82 q

HAN  9Rainey-Gibson, Jorja16 28.93 q

RHS 12Morris, Dylan17 29.13

PAS 9Jenks, Rebekah18 30.33

KAM 12St. Hilaire, Anna19 30.56

RHS 11Medina, Lydia20 31.02

CAM 10Baldwin, Shelby21 31.12

HAN 11Cooper, Hana22 31.21

KAM 12Meehan, Haven23 31.52

BG 10Borges, Mae24 31.94

HAN 11Burnett, Ashlyn--- DFS

 
#405  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 444.75 2017# Jacqueline Purwins

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

RHS 12Zumini, Isabelle1 312.95   20.0

HAN 12Hatch, Corinne2 297.75   17.0

CHI 12Gress, Kenzie3 278.20   16.0

RHS 10Williams, Alice4 273.70   15.0

CHI 11Blair, Ashlin5 238.35   14.0

RHS 11Averett, Manhattan6 232.50   13.0

RHS 11Sevenhant, Fien7 186.70   12.0

HAN  9Vincent, Brooke8 163.60   11.0

KAM  9Gledhill, Eve9 146.50   9.0

KAM 10Kunde, Adalie10 140.80   7.0

 
#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 53.57 2000# Liya Liu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

U 12Fong, Joli1 1:02.56   20.0

27.94 34.62

LC 9Atkinson, Anya2 1:03.06   17.0

29.17 33.89

CAM 10Michaelson, Genova3 1:03.46   16.0

29.83 33.63

HAN  9Mei, Esther4 1:05.39   15.0

30.15 35.24

RHS 10Norris, Madalynn5 1:05.80   14.0

30.75 35.05

CAM 9Crawford, Rose6 1:07.05   13.0

31.34 35.71

HAN 12Rutherford, Bridget7 1:08.90   12.0

31.62 37.28
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Results
A - Final ...   (#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

HAN  9Rainey-Gibson, Jorja8 1:10.14   11.0

32.52 37.62

B - Final

CAM 11Dean, Issie9 1:10.60   9.0

32.38 38.22

CAM 10Phelan, Kennedy10 1:11.30   7.0

32.40 38.90

KAM 12St. Hilaire, Anna11 1:13.37   6.0

33.72 39.65

RHS 11Vetter, Isabelle12 1:16.54   5.0

35.37 41.17

KAM 10Meek, Emma13 1:17.69   4.0

34.90 42.79

RHS 12Wierzchowski, Karrin14 1:18.88   3.0

34.09 44.79

U 10Chang, Andrea15 1:22.54   2.0

36.64 45.90

KAM  9Milmore, Abigail16 1:26.06   1.0

37.54 48.52

 
#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 53.57 2000# Liya Liu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U 12Fong, Joli1 1:03.00 q

29.29 33.71

HAN  9Mei, Esther2 1:03.63 q

29.99 33.64

LC 9Atkinson, Anya3 1:04.26 q

29.15 35.11

CAM 10Michaelson, Genova4 1:05.06 q

30.09 34.97

RHS 10Norris, Madalynn5 1:05.82 q

30.87 34.95

CAM 9Crawford, Rose6 1:08.18 q

31.69 36.49

HAN 12Rutherford, Bridget7 1:09.90 q

32.55 37.35

HAN  9Rainey-Gibson, Jorja8 1:10.65 q

32.78 37.87

CAM 10Phelan, Kennedy9 1:10.97 q

32.75 38.22

CAM 11Dean, Issie10 1:11.58 q

33.38 38.20

KAM 12St. Hilaire, Anna11 1:12.49 q

33.10 39.39

KAM 10Meek, Emma12 1:15.90 q

35.62 40.28

RHS 11Vetter, Isabelle13 1:16.56 q

35.39 41.17

RHS 12Wierzchowski, Karrin14 1:18.90 q

34.29 44.61

CAM 10Baldwin, Shelby15 1:24.37 q

37.04 47.33

U 10Chang, Andrea16 1:27.01 q

37.51 49.50

KAM  9Milmore, Abigail17 1:27.84

38.03 49.81

CAM 12Harris, Jenna18 1:29.27

40.94 48.33

CAM 10Sitler, Kathryn--- DQ

 
#407  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 54.56 2022# Giulia Sgueri

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAN 12Ciolli, Malia1 55.39   20.0

26.82 28.57

RHS  9Posada, Brooke2 56.69   17.0

27.15 29.54

CAM 12Wade, Sophia3 57.73   16.0

27.77 29.96

CAM 12Chapin, Zoe4 58.09   15.0

27.58 30.51

LC 9Richards, Anjali5 58.18   14.0

27.51 30.67

U 11Lin, Joanne6 58.47   13.0

28.02 30.45

CAM 11Lewis, Amy7 59.53   12.0

28.16 31.37

CAM 12Kiesenhofer, Karli8 59.58   11.0

28.60 30.98

B - Final

RHS 11Morris, Rylee9 1:02.35   9.0

30.38 31.97

HAN 11Wolfert, Katelyn10 1:04.05   7.0

30.68 33.37

CHI 12Gress, Kenzie11 1:04.49   6.0

29.88 34.61

U 12Johnsen, Marley12 1:04.62   5.0

31.10 33.52

KAM 12Meek, Olivia13 1:05.21   4.0

30.42 34.79

CHI 11Harker, Camryn14 1:05.54   3.0

30.86 34.68

RHS 12Morris, Dylan15 1:05.92   2.0

31.42 34.50

HAN 11Stevens, Jodee16 1:10.01   1.0

32.58 37.43

 
#407  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 54.56 2022# Giulia Sgueri

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RHS  9Posada, Brooke1 56.92 q

27.39 29.53

HAN 12Ciolli, Malia2 57.02 q

27.58 29.44

CAM 12Chapin, Zoe3 57.40 q

27.37 30.03

CAM 12Wade, Sophia4 57.89 q

27.87 30.02

LC 9Richards, Anjali5 58.33 q

27.62 30.71

U 11Lin, Joanne6 58.57 q

28.02 30.55

CAM 11Lewis, Amy7 59.25 q

28.00 31.25

CAM 12Kiesenhofer, Karli8 59.28 q

28.30 30.98

HAN 10Liu, Elizabeth9 1:01.64 q

29.66 31.98

CAM 9Blank, Sophia10 1:02.08 q

30.08 32.00

RHS 11Morris, Rylee11 1:02.64 q

30.26 32.38

U 12Johnsen, Marley12 1:03.94 q

30.55 33.39

HAN 11Wolfert, Katelyn13 1:04.38 q

30.37 34.01

CAM 11Janouskova, Lucie14 1:04.65 q

30.36 34.29

CAM 10Sitler, Kathryn15 1:04.76 q

31.13 33.63

CHI 12Gress, Kenzie16 1:04.84 q

30.65 34.19

RHS 12Morris, Dylan17 1:05.31

31.11 34.20

CAM 11Lee, Yuna18 1:06.60

31.49 35.11

KAM 12Meek, Olivia19 1:06.80

30.65 36.15

CAM 12Wu, Heather20 1:06.99

31.76 35.23

HAN 11Stevens, Jodee21 1:09.52

32.40 37.12

CHI 11Harker, Camryn22 1:09.70

32.67 37.03

CHI 11Kelley, Addison23 1:10.05

33.69 36.36

CAM 9Goodrich, Elizabeth24 1:10.15

33.61 36.54

PAS 9Jenks, Rebekah25 1:10.29

34.09 36.20

 
#408  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:00.81 2019# Regan Geldmacher

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LC 10Swigart, Ava1 5:09.96   20.0

27.03 30.26 31.4330.91

31.51 31.34 32.03 32.10

32.27 31.08

CAM 11McGeachy, Lila2 5:15.36   17.0

27.79 30.36 31.7531.49

31.76 32.54 32.71 32.74

32.60 31.62
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Results
A - Final ...   (#408  Girls 500 Yard Free)

U 12McClafferty, Camille3 5:15.39   16.0

28.39 31.15 32.2031.82

32.43 32.35 32.41 32.35

32.24 30.05

RHS 12Lerch, Darrah4 5:27.37   15.0

29.01 31.54 34.0733.37

33.44 34.05 33.38 33.58

33.34 31.59

HAN 11Peterson, Anikka5 5:28.31   14.0

29.53 32.20 33.4933.15

33.31 33.59 34.36 34.07

34.27 30.34

RHS  9Asmus, Shyla6 5:38.73   13.0

30.12 33.02 34.5934.16

34.56 35.17 34.78 34.69

34.63 33.01

KAM 10Gourley, Annalease7 5:39.76   12.0

29.42 32.71 34.8234.22

35.31 35.06 35.02 34.83

34.62 33.75

U 10Hawkes, Chase8 5:44.15   11.0

29.95 32.71 35.0533.88

35.45 35.77 35.16 35.77

35.66 34.75

B - Final

SKY 11Moody, Ava9 5:46.97   9.0

30.84 34.19 35.2134.73

35.12 35.29 35.56 35.73

35.68 34.62

CAM 9Harris, Jamie10 5:54.44   7.0

31.36 34.87 36.1436.01

36.15 36.35 36.22 36.16

33.60 37.58

CAM 10Parker, Emily11 6:01.23   6.0

31.39 35.10 38.2936.13

36.21 38.63 39.35 37.11

34.91 34.11

LC 9Herr, Morgan12 6:03.12   5.0

31.59 35.49 37.1836.13

37.63 37.52 37.54 37.29

37.47 35.28

BG 12Cooper, Lily13 6:06.84   4.0

31.97 35.05 37.0935.96

37.26 38.25 37.56 38.58

37.89 37.23

CAM 10Jacobs, Sophie14 6:11.61   3.0

32.27 36.13 37.8637.33

38.20 38.84 38.33 37.78

38.21 36.66

HAN  9Schroder, Abby15 6:20.53   2.0

32.63 35.66 37.5536.91

37.97 38.67 39.73 40.37

41.19 39.85

HAN 10Mathews, Sarah16 6:38.89   1.0

35.39 41.52 41.0241.83

41.08 40.84 40.80 40.60

39.23 36.58

 
#408  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:00.81 2019# Regan Geldmacher

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LC 10Swigart, Ava1 5:10.16 q

27.35 30.37 31.3331.27

32.07 31.07 32.10 31.83

31.97 30.80

U 12McClafferty, Camille2 5:18.67 q

28.63 31.10 32.2232.05

32.44 32.74 32.78 32.62

32.66 31.43

CAM 11McGeachy, Lila3 5:28.33 q

29.03 32.27 33.4033.43

33.56 33.37 33.82 33.43

33.56 32.46

RHS 12Lerch, Darrah4 5:33.07 q

28.97 31.46 33.8632.89

34.02 34.58 34.50 34.71

34.60 33.48

KAM 10Gourley, Annalease5 5:37.22 q

29.91 32.43 34.4233.79

34.55 34.30 34.66 34.85

34.98 33.33

HAN 11Peterson, Anikka6 5:42.54 q

31.03 34.00 33.9734.72

35.41 35.64 35.60 34.65

34.94 32.58

U 10Hawkes, Chase7 5:45.34 q

29.59 32.93 35.0834.35

34.96 35.28 35.64 36.12

36.25 35.14

RHS  9Asmus, Shyla8 5:48.01 q

30.60 35.00 35.6935.24

35.56 35.40 35.70 35.73

35.37 33.72

SKY 11Moody, Ava9 5:49.55 q

30.29 32.90 35.0534.93

35.67 35.96 36.08 36.54

36.82 35.31

CAM 9Harris, Jamie10 5:50.73 q

31.04 34.15 35.1635.08

35.94 36.29 36.16 36.50

36.05 34.36

CAM 10Parker, Emily11 5:55.69 q

30.81 34.81 36.1536.19

36.28 37.82 37.96 35.67

35.87 34.13

LC 9Herr, Morgan12 5:59.45 q

30.88 35.14 37.2835.94

37.00 37.39 36.68 36.85

36.77 35.52

BG 12Cooper, Lily13 6:06.59 q

33.59 35.46 36.7236.80

36.72 36.96 37.26 37.77

38.29 37.02

CAM 10Jacobs, Sophie14 6:14.61 q

30.97 35.01 38.4437.39

38.61 39.02 38.77 38.95

38.99 38.46

HAN  9Schroder, Abby15 6:22.28 q

33.05 36.64 38.1237.84

38.95 39.10 39.91 39.69

40.63 38.35

HAN 10Mathews, Sarah16 6:37.32 q

35.07 40.94 42.1541.07

41.20 41.75 41.00 40.91

37.47 35.76

HAN  9Riggs, Brie17 6:46.67

35.78 41.02 42.4542.22

42.35 42.09 41.53 41.44

40.53 37.26

RHS 12Wierzchowski, Karrin18 6:49.12

33.93 39.37 42.6042.44

42.74 43.53 43.24 41.30

42.56 37.41

BG 10Borges, Mae19 6:52.52

34.06 40.60 42.6242.41

42.85 42.63 43.27 43.61

41.77 38.70

RHS 11Hilmes, Whitley20 7:01.08

33.70 39.38 42.4341.87

43.54 43.72 44.54 44.21

44.76 42.93

CAM 12Harris, Jenna21 7:11.47

38.22 42.54 43.2743.93

43.68 44.06 44.09 44.32

44.13 43.23

SKY 10Rogers, Daphne22 7:17.18

34.53 39.41 44.2942.76

45.16 45.76 46.66 47.03

46.14 45.44

HAN 11Stevens, Jodee23 7:22.36

36.78 42.32 46.3144.49

43.93 44.45 45.05 44.51

42.33 52.19

 
#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:41.05 2018# Hanford High School

K Younkin, K Burck, M Vincent, R Geldmacher

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CAM1 1:44.64   40.0

Crawford, Rose 9 Lewis, Amy 11

Chapin, Zoe 12 Wade, Sophia 12

27.08 26.32 25.3925.85
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Results
A - Final ...   (#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

LC2 1:46.14   34.0

Richards, Anjali 9 Herr, Morgan 9

Atkinson, Anya 9 Swigart, Ava 10

27.50 28.03 24.2626.35

U3 1:46.24   32.0

Fong, Joli 12 McClafferty, Camille 12

Lin, Joanne 11 Bravo, Alexia 12

26.34 26.50 26.9526.45

RHS4 1:46.80   30.0

Posada, Brooke 9 Prigge, Kaitlyn 11

Norris, Madalynn 10 Lerch, Darrah 12

26.19 27.91 26.1726.53

HAN5 1:47.28   28.0

Wolfert, Katelyn 11 Mei, Esther 9

Peterson, Anikka 11 Ciolli, Malia 12

28.18 27.45 25.6625.99

KAM6 1:55.82   26.0

Gourley, Annalease 10 St. Hilaire, Anna 12

Meek, Emma 10 Meek, Olivia 12

28.13 30.23 28.4629.00

SKY7 2:00.31   24.0

Trahan, Bailey 10 Roby, Eleanor 10

Quillen, Bella 11 Boyd, Riley 10

27.78 31.02 30.3331.18

BG8 2:01.88   22.0

Cooper, Lily 12 Stewart, Brooke 10

Johnson, Emma 11 Stokes, Bella 11

28.14 30.72 28.2434.78

B - Final

CHI9 1:59.78   18.0

Blair, Ashlin 11 Kelley, Addison 11

Harker, Camryn 11 Gress, Kenzie 12

28.0229.14

 
#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:41.05 2018# Hanford High School

K Younkin, K Burck, M Vincent, R Geldmacher

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM1 1:45.54 q

Crawford, Rose 9 Lewis, Amy 11

Wade, Sophia 12 Chapin, Zoe 12

27.45 26.39 25.9525.75

LC2 1:46.89 q

Richards, Anjali 9 Herr, Morgan 9

Atkinson, Anya 9 Swigart, Ava 10

26.69 28.61 24.5627.03

RHS3 1:47.58 q

Posada, Brooke 9 Asmus, Shyla 9

Norris, Madalynn 10 Lerch, Darrah 12

25.97 28.28 26.4226.91

U4 1:47.60 q

Fong, Joli 12 McClafferty, Camille 12

Lin, Joanne 11 Bravo, Alexia 12

26.50 27.50 27.0826.52

HAN5 1:52.94 q

Vincent, Brooke 9 Rainey-Gibson, Jorja 9

Peterson, Anikka 11 Ciolli, Malia 12

28.96 30.05 26.6727.26

KAM6 1:57.12 q

Gourley, Annalease 10 St. Hilaire, Anna 12

Meek, Emma 10 Meek, Olivia 12

28.26 30.56 29.1629.14

SKY7 2:00.35 q

Roby, Eleanor 10 Quillen, Bella 11

Boyd, Riley 10 Trahan, Bailey 10

32.08 29.74 25.0433.49

BG8 2:03.03 q

Cooper, Lily 12 Stewart, Brooke 10

Johnson, Emma 11 Stokes, Bella 11

28.45 31.61 26.1736.80

CHI9 2:07.30 q

Blair, Ashlin 11 Kelley, Addison 11

Harker, Camryn 11 Gress, Kenzie 12

32.49 31.35 31.7431.72

 
#410  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 59.21 2019# Laurel Skorina

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PAS 11Edwards, Madison1 1:00.15   20.0

29.05 31.10

HAN 12Landon, Noelle2 1:01.46   17.0

29.74 31.72

SKY 10Trahan, Bailey3 1:02.75   16.0

30.96 31.79

KAM 10Gourley, Annalease4 1:04.03   15.0

31.25 32.78

U 12Bravo, Alexia5 1:05.06   14.0

31.57 33.49

HAN 12Rutherford, Bridget6 1:05.43   13.0

31.73 33.70

CAM 12Kiesenhofer, Karli7 1:07.34   12.0

32.21 35.13

BG 11Stokes, Bella8 1:08.43   11.0

32.66 35.77

B - Final

CAM 9Jackson, Amelia9 1:09.06   9.0

33.93 35.13

RHS 11Prigge, Kaitlyn10 1:11.07   7.0

35.16 35.91

CAM 12Caswell, Rebecca11 1:11.71   6.0

34.53 37.18

U 12Johnsen, Marley12 1:11.83   5.0

35.51 36.32

CAM 9Jun, Kyla13 1:12.24   4.0

35.58 36.66

RHS 12Coffman, Tori14 1:17.10   3.0

37.94 39.16

PAS 10Royal, Havana15 1:18.57   2.0

39.38 39.19

RHS 11Vetter, Isabelle16 1:19.62   1.0

38.86 40.76

 
#410  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 59.21 2019# Laurel Skorina

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PAS 11Edwards, Madison1 1:00.88 q

29.44 31.44

HAN 12Landon, Noelle2 1:02.04 q

30.31 31.73

SKY 10Trahan, Bailey3 1:03.37 q

31.43 31.94

KAM 10Gourley, Annalease4 1:04.50 q

31.32 33.18

U 12Bravo, Alexia5 1:04.88 q

31.27 33.61

HAN 12Rutherford, Bridget6 1:05.69 q

32.48 33.21

CAM 12Kiesenhofer, Karli7 1:07.55 q

32.46 35.09

BG 11Stokes, Bella8 1:07.60 q

31.77 35.83

RHS 11Prigge, Kaitlyn9 1:09.62 q

33.06 36.56

CAM 9Jackson, Amelia10 1:10.37 q

34.38 35.99

U 12Johnsen, Marley11 1:10.90 q

34.63 36.27

CAM 12Caswell, Rebecca12 1:11.51 q

34.81 36.70

CAM 9Jun, Kyla13 1:11.52 q

35.28 36.24

CAM 11Lee, Yuna14 1:15.92 q

37.32 38.60

RHS 12Coffman, Tori15 1:16.87 q

37.18 39.69

CAM 9Gonzalez-Corona, Stephanie16 1:17.19 q

37.63 39.56

CAM 11Deshpande, Shalaka17 1:18.90

38.71 40.19

CAM 9Allen, Renee18 1:19.52

38.04 41.48

RHS 11Vetter, Isabelle19 1:19.59

39.19 40.40

PAS 10Royal, Havana20 1:20.05

39.77 40.28

CAM 9Voss, Reidun21 1:20.11

HAN 10Merkley, Sarah22 1:20.49

39.94 40.55

SKY 10Rogers, Daphne23 1:20.50

37.84 42.66

HAN  9Geldmacher, Ashling24 1:20.99

40.56 40.43

KAM  9Sanderson, Koree25 1:21.17

38.58 42.59

CAM 9Demaray, Hadley26 1:21.20

39.12 42.08
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#410  Girls 100 Yard Back)

U 12Shin, Tiffany27 1:21.72

40.02 41.70

CAM 11Ren, Isabel28 1:24.70

40.76 43.94

 
#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:03.91 2022# Campbell Deringer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

U 12McClafferty, Camille1 1:08.45   20.0

32.87 35.58

HAN 12Ciolli, Malia2 1:09.09   17.0

32.99 36.10

PAS 11Edwards, Madison3 1:10.86   16.0

32.76 38.10

SKY 11Moody, Ava4 1:15.84   15.0

35.35 40.49

RHS 10Norris, Madalynn5 1:16.41   14.0

35.94 40.47

CAM 12Dougher, Zoe6 1:16.94   13.0

35.85 41.09

HAN 12Douglas, Camilla7 1:17.85   12.0

38.45 39.40

U 12Bravo, Alexia8 1:19.80   11.0

36.86 42.94

B - Final

CAM 10Jacobs, Sophie9 1:20.26   9.0

37.88 42.38

CAM 12Wu, Heather10 1:21.85   7.0

38.34 43.51

CAM 9Mathena, Stella11 1:23.76   6.0

39.45 44.31

KAM  9Johnson, Sydney12 1:25.39   5.0

39.96 45.43

CHI 11Blair, Ashlin13 1:25.41   4.0

40.11 45.30

KAM 12Mundy, Sophie14 1:25.67   3.0

40.96 44.71

BG 11Stokes, Bella15 1:26.05   2.0

40.11 45.94

RHS 10Matyas, Kristyna16 1:26.20   1.0

40.44 45.76

 
#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:03.91 2022# Campbell Deringer

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PAS 11Edwards, Madison1 1:07.20 q

31.70 35.50

U 12McClafferty, Camille2 1:09.23 q

33.24 35.99

HAN 12Ciolli, Malia3 1:11.19 q

33.98 37.21

HAN 10Liu, Elizabeth4 1:15.50 q

35.59 39.91

CAM 12Dougher, Zoe5 1:15.53 q

34.49 41.04

SKY 11Moody, Ava6 1:15.58 q

35.21 40.37

RHS 10Norris, Madalynn7 1:16.41 q

36.20 40.21

HAN 12Douglas, Camilla8 1:18.20 q

37.72 40.48

U 12Bravo, Alexia9 1:19.22 q

36.74 42.48

BG 11Stokes, Bella10 1:20.00 q

36.17 43.83

CAM 12Wu, Heather11 1:21.34 q

38.34 43.00

CAM 9Mathena, Stella12 1:21.35 q

38.08 43.27

CAM 10Jacobs, Sophie13 1:22.39 q

38.59 43.80

CAM 9Murphy, Aubrie14 1:23.06 q

38.76 44.30

CAM 11Janouskova, Lucie15 1:23.39 q

38.71 44.68

CAM 12Cox, Charlotte16 1:25.10 q

39.25 45.85

RHS 10Matyas, Kristyna17 1:25.37

40.40 44.97

BG 9Johnson, Viena18 1:26.12

41.05 45.07

KAM  9Johnson, Sydney19 1:26.15

40.59 45.56

KAM 12Mundy, Sophie20 1:26.63

41.04 45.59

CHI 11Blair, Ashlin21 1:26.75

40.59 46.16

RHS  9Stafford, Addison22 1:27.48

41.81 45.67

U 10Oldroyd, Kelly23 1:28.39

43.36 45.03

U 10Szewczyk, Amelia24 1:29.28

41.77 47.51

RHS 10Bunch, Marjorie25 1:29.48

43.06 46.42

KAM 10Blanton, Lucy26 1:31.49

43.94 47.55

 
#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:40.21 2017# Walla Walla High School

L Skorina, H Ruff, K Hartley, P Gardner

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

HAN1 3:49.41   40.0

Peterson, Anikka 11 Rutherford, Bridget 12

Landon, Noelle 12 Ciolli, Malia 12

27.86 57.08 1:01.8729.30

26.49 57.01 25.12 53.45

CAM2 3:49.60   34.0

Chapin, Zoe 12 Lewis, Amy 11

Wade, Sophia 12 McGeachy, Lila 11

27.57 58.02 59.0928.05

26.82 57.14 26.49 55.35

RHS3 3:51.97   32.0

Posada, Brooke 9 Morris, Rylee 11

Norris, Madalynn 10 Lerch, Darrah 12

27.46 57.59 59.4828.00

27.37 58.09 27.38 56.81

LC4 3:54.62   30.0

Richards, Anjali 9 Herr, Morgan 9

Atkinson, Anya 9 Swigart, Ava 10

27.88 58.80 1:03.2329.72

27.88 59.95 24.91 52.64

SKY5 4:21.59   28.0

Trahan, Bailey 10 Dimmick, Francesca 11

Rogers, Daphne 10 Moody, Ava 11

28.72 58.76 1:12.9334.07

31.86 1:09.35 16.16 1:00.55

U6 4:23.97   26.0

Johnsen, Marley 12 Chang, Andrea 10

Shin, Tiffany 12 Hawkes, Chase 10

31.42 1:05.32 1:10.1832.66

31.54 1:07.07 29.57 1:01.40

BG7 4:58.94   24.0

Stewart, Brooke 10 Bergeron, Sydney 9

Johnson, Emma 11 Borges, Mae 10

32.68 1:24.87 1:08.5425.23

36.95 1:18.63 30.95 1:06.90

 
#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:40.21 2017# Walla Walla High School

L Skorina, H Ruff, K Hartley, P Gardner

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM1 3:53.23 q

Chapin, Zoe 12 Wade, Sophia 12

Lewis, Amy 11 McGeachy, Lila 11

27.84 58.32 57.1027.28

27.72 59.52 27.74 58.29

LC2 3:59.29 q

Richards, Anjali 9 Herr, Morgan 9

Atkinson, Anya 9 Swigart, Ava 10

28.37 59.39 1:05.4414.58

27.95 59.73 26.14 54.73

RHS3 3:59.81 q

Posada, Brooke 9 Morris, Rylee 11

Asmus, Shyla 9 Lerch, Darrah 12

27.44 57.60 1:01.7429.41

29.75 1:02.61 27.69 57.86

HAN4 4:07.25 q

Schroder, Abby 9 Rutherford, Bridget 12

Landon, Noelle 12 Ciolli, Malia 12

30.51 1:04.80 1:04.4830.47

27.49 58.35 28.28 59.62
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Preliminaries ...   (#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

SKY5 4:24.72 q

Trahan, Bailey 10 Dimmick, Francesca 11

Rogers, Daphne 10 Moody, Ava 11

28.63 58.31 1:12.6634.57

33.54 1:12.23 17.60 1:01.52

U6 4:28.22 q

Johnsen, Marley 12 Chang, Andrea 10

Shin, Tiffany 12 Hawkes, Chase 10

31.10 1:05.24 1:12.4433.55

32.62 1:09.55 29.41 1:00.99

BG7 5:10.99 q

Stewart, Brooke 10 Bergeron, Sydney 9

Johnson, Emma 11 Johnson, Viena 9

33.48 1:12.89 1:21.1337.58

38.76 1:20.51 37.51 1:16.46

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 412

1. Camas High School 455

2. Hanford High School 372

3. Richland High School 328

4. Union 262

5. Lewis and Clark High School 176

6. Kamiakin High School 135

7. Skyview High School 106

8. Battle Ground High School 94

9. Chiawana 87

10. Pasco 38


